
Name Email Title Department Agency Abbv. Phone
Dan Lara dlara@eda.gov Economic Development Representative (KansaU.S. Department of Commerce Economic Development Administration EDA-Fed (913) 225-4968
Myesha Kennedy MKennedy@hrsa.gov Public Health Analyst Office of Intergovernmental and External Affairs (IEA) Health Resources and Services Administration HRSA
Nancy Rios NRios@hrsa.gov Regional Administrator Office of Intergovernmental and External Affairs (IEA) Health Resources and Services Administration HRSA
Veronica Roa VRoa@hrsa.gov Public Health Analyst Office of Intergovernmental and External Affairs (IEA) Health Resources and Services Administration HRSA
Kimberly Shiu KShiu@hrsa.gov Public Health Analyst Office of Intergovernmental and External Affairs (IEA) Health Resources and Services Administration HRSA
Jose Davis Jose.R.Davis@hud.gov Field Office Director – Kansas City Office of Field Policy and Management (FPM) U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development HUD
Ronald S. Crawford Ronald.S.Crawford@hud.gov Underwriting Branch Chief, HUD Southwest M   Kansas City Satellite Office U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development HUD
Megan Wheeler Megan.L.Wheeler@hud.gov Program Analyst Office of Field Policy and Management (FPM) U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development HUD (913) 244-2052
David Clayton David.G.Clayton@hud.gov Office of Field Policy and Management (FPM) U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development HUD (913) 830-0504
Treka Henry Treka.J.Henry@hud.gov Program Analyst Office of Field Policy and Management (FPM) U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development HUD (973) 551-6877
Bruce Haber Bruce.P.Haber@hud.gov Director Program and Regulatory Support Division U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development HUD
Carla Manzanares Carla.J.Manzanares@hud.gov Housing Program Officer Denver Homeownership Center U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development HUD (303) 675-1614
Kayla Savage Kayla.Savage@ks.gov Division Director Community Development Kansas Dept of Commerce KDC
Sara Bloom Sara.Bloom@ks.gov Economic Development Representative Community Development Kansas Dept of Commerce KDC (785) 506-9278
Liz Heron Elizabeth.Heron@ks.gov Placemaking Specialist Community Development Kansas Dept of Commerce KDC (785) 496-0978
Trisha Purdon Trisha.Purdon@ks.gov Division Director Office of Rural Prosperity Kansas Dept of Commerce KDC (785) 289-3763
Kerri Falletti Kerri.Falletti@ks.gov Grassroots Strategy Developer Office of Rural Prosperity Kansas Dept of Commerce KDC (785) 207-5206
Linette Mioller linette.miller@ks.gov Southwest Region Project Manager Business Development Kansas Dept of Commerce KDC (785) 553-9043
Ashley Wallace Ashley.Wallace@ks.gov Coordinator KS Office of Primary Care & Rural Health Kansas Dept of Health and Environment KDHE (785) 296-3135
Luca Petrie Luca.Petrie@ks.gov Research Analyst Kansas Statewide Farmworker Health Program & CDC’s COVID-19 Health Disp  Kansas Dept of Health and Environment KDHE
Emily Sharp esharp@kshousingcorp.org Director of Communications Kansas Housing Resources Corporation KHRC
Ryan Vincent RVincent@kshousingcorp.org Executive Director Kansas Housing Resources Corporation KHRC (785) 217-2001
Christine Reimler areimler@kshousingcorp.org Director of Community Solutions Kansas Housing Resources Corporation KHRC
Alissa Ice AIce@kshousingcorp.org Director of Housing Development Kansas Housing Resources Corporation KHRC
Jeanette Spurgin jspurgin@kshousingcorp.org Deputy Director Kansas Housing Resources Corporation KHRC (785) 217-2047
Christy McMurphy cmcmurphy@kshomeless.com Executive Director Kansas Balance of State Continuum of Care Kansas Statewide Homeless Coalition KSHC (785) 764-5931
Eric Arganbright earganbright@kshomeless.com Director of Community Engagement & Outrea Kansas Balance of State Continuum of Care Kansas Statewide Homeless Coalition KSHC (785) 764-6485
Dan Fischer dan.fischer@usda.gov Deputy State Director Rural Development U.S. Department of Agriculture USDA-RD (785) 271-2737
Christy Davis christy.davis@usda.gov State Director Rural Development U.S. Department of Agriculture USDA-RD
David Kramer david.kramer@usda.gov Business Program Director Rural Development U.S. Department of Agriculture USDA-RD (785) 271-2736
Tracy McCubbin tracy.mccubbin@usda.gov Single Family Housing Programs Director Rural Development U.S. Department of Agriculture USDA-RD (785) 624-3244
Vanessa Lamoreaux Vanessa.Lamoreaux@ks.gov Senior Director Infrastrucutre Hub-  Bipartisan Infrastructure Law (BIL) Kansas Department of Transportation KDOT (785) 296-7499
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